HP Deskjet D4360 Colour Inkjet Printer
Get the performance and reliability you’re looking for from this solid, all-round printer. Print
everyday documents, long-lasting photos, web pages and more at speeds of up to 30 ppm
black, 23 ppm colour. Energy Star qualified.
The HP Deskjet D4360 Printer is designed for users looking for a solid, reliable, all-round printer, one that will deliver fast,
consistent and affordable results on everything from correspondence and everyday projects to web pages and photos.
Get great all-round performance with fast everyday printing and long-lasting photos.
Print it all, from everyday correspondence with laser-quality text to vivid colour documents and projects, using this robust and

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Ordering information
CB700B HP Deskjet D4360 Printer,
HP 350 Black Ink Cartridge,
HP 351 Tri-colour Ink
Cartridge, HP Photosmart
Essential software CD, setup
guide, reference guide,
power supply and cord
Accessories
Q6264A HP 1.8m USB cable
C6520A HP USB Cable, 3m
Q6259A HP Wireless Printing Upgrade Kit
Q6302A HP 2101nw Wireless G Print
Server
Supplies
CB335EE HP 350 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
CB337EE HP 351 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
CB336EE HP 350XL Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
CB338EE HP 351XL Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
Media